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LICENSE

NUMBER

11397 ._..

12272

..JL2S8.8_ -

_12_5P4.

12908

12Z86

.... 12105— .

.__ 12944.- _

..... 14415-.-.

1.469.0

1U525L _

__ 1495-0-..

15237

_. . 14^16...

__15351 .._

15697

1556.9—..

.....157 78 ...

_16.576.___

16210

1ZLU1-

17176

17426

....16.987

17073

17065

m56-
._. .18045

- 07738

.... -1.7771

-33 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Pratt Juanita

Columbia, S. C.
Price Loree

Gilbert. S. C.

Priest Pauline Euni r.^

^rim _ Cecile

Yadkinville, N.
Price

Price

Doris

Columbia, S. C.

Lucile
i

Columbia, S. C.

Preston 1 ._Ha_rriet__W._ _

Tamna. Pla .
Price.

Price

Price

Connie

Leesville'f S. C.

•^•nnie Mae

Gilbert, S. C.
.Mariorie . .

- Gilbert.- S. C-

Prove a ux

Prloe__

Price

Welford Louise

Columbia, S. C.

__. Irma Geneva

Gilbert, S. C.

Ruby .Mae

Columbia. S. C-

Price Lois Rae

__P.rice_

Prescott

_Prenge __

Pro.c..t_or . ...

...Promisel .

Gilbert,- -S. C.

_Lessie .M.
Gilbert, S. C.

...Pauline E.

C n l n m h n a , S. ft .

...Adele. _ _
Joliet, 111.

.....Eugenia , .
Columbia, S. C.

A_de_le
New York, N. Y.

Price Blanche

Gilbert. S. C-
ProtHsh. i Leocadia

New York, N. Y.
i

Price 1 Eva Lou

Lexington, S. C
Prince Ocia

Tabor City. N. (

.Primmer ... .... . . Mary__..Margare_t_.
Logan, Ohio

Price Ray Nell

Gilbert, S. C.

Pritchard Beulah M.

Price

Frempout

PrLce _.

Columbia, S. C.

_Eranc.e_s_ _..D.
Gilbert, S. C.

Eileen C.
St. Joseph, Mich.

Helen B.. . ..
TifiTci no-ton _ £ f! .

Price . . Annie Louise.
Leesville, S. C,

Price Evelyn P.
Middlesex, N. C.

*..

— — — _____ — —• - — • — — —

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cantrell

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edward

Columbia, S. C.
Taylor Ef'ird

Cabb

__ Brandon
C.

HarreLl

G-anzekaufer

Barnes

._Hi_te; . . _ . _ _

Harmon

McCartha

Gilbert. S. C.

RaJ.ph U.
CoJlaui,tt, Ga_ «_

._..H. A.
Yadkinville, H.C

IieRoy J.
Ft. Jackson. S.
Edward P.

Ft. Jackson, S.e

Enoch J.

Charleston, S.C.
Clayton

Leesviile,S.C.

Paul— Ray . __.

Leesville. S.C.

Adair. . . _ _ ... .. .... -.._.
Lexington. S.C.

Huffman | Claude M.

Normant

Silon

Miller

..Taylor. _ .. . .

__Ca_rland

Anderson

Daniel

Vlgdor

McManus

Kelly

Kyzer

Rhoden

Columbia, S.C.

-:Emmett Marshall
Pt. Jackson, S .C.
John J.

New York, N. Y.

Orvis H.

Lexington, S. C

_. ..C_romer_.P,
W.Columbia, S.C

. Clarence- B.
Columbia, S. C.

__ .Richard K_._. ,
Ft. Jackson, S.C

James ¥« _ _ _
Senica, S. C-

Seymour S*
New York. N. Y.

George L.

Kershaw, S. C.

_JPetejr J^
New York, N.Y.

Horace B.

Lexington, S. C
Charles Wm.

!. Newberry , S.C.

.Gleisingezv

Kendrix

V a l_en_t_ine_p an.
Mansfield, Ohic

Ralph, Jr.

j Gilbert, S. C-

Hilton

Keisler

Wiswell

Cromer

Prick.

Spencer

Ems ley C.

Kershaw, S. C.

Coleman M.
Gilbert, S. C.

..Robert W.

Shelby, Mich.

.__ James .A. ... ..

Lexi. no-ton, S. C

Blandon . D*

Lsftsvl lie, S . C

Fred A.

! Kansas Oi ty , Mr

— ,
Age of

Man

Age of
Woman

19
19
37
19
28
?*

- 35.
. 23

3.21
26

. 23

29

2S

18

21
22

._ .21.

20
21

19

.. 21.
18

27
18

19
. 18
..20

, 19

21

_ 21.
. 18

-*

?1
18
35
27
29
20

22

- 18
26

25

2_5
19
19
18
22
20

20

18

..22
19
22

- Pi

26
. 21

?*

?9

— —

White
C

Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

._w.

w

K_

w

w

w-
w...

. w...

¥ .

..w.

w

w

w

w

_ _ w

w

w

w

w

w...

w

WL_

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month Day Vear

Sep

Nov

Apr

May

May1 *

May

Mav

Dec

Jun

Aug

Aug

Sep

Oct

Oct

Dec

Jul

Jul

AUP

Nov

Dec

Jan

Apr

Apr

May

Jul

Se_£_

Dec

Mar

Anr

Jun

Jul

U
27

9

28

3

9

21

2^

26____

—
19

IS

~ •'

1940

1940

1941

1941

1941

1241

1941

1942

1942

1942_

1942

1942

10 1942

—

12

17

_U_

194.2
— ... _

1943

1943

U 19U^

6

1

1

30

_6_

1

21

14

.21

27

-1SU3-

"l944"

1944

1944

1944

1944

1944

1945

i q ) \z

IQli^

— — — — —
1. Date el Marriage
1. Date of Return

Month Day Vear

Sep 27

Nov

Apr

May.

May

May_

Dec

Jun

_Aug_

Aug.

._Sep.

Oct

Oct

19^0

9 Il9l40

..2.8.

-3-

10

19l|JL

1̂9U

19klr - -, • -

21

.26

13

<*_

_15.

-3

1941

19U

19U2

.19.U2

19^2
r

19U2

k 19U2r

18...

^^k
_ Jul

..Jul

Aug.

Nov

Dec

19U2

..19U2

12 19U3

.18.

10.

X..

21

Janl 1. . j_-

Apr 1

Apr ^0

M.T>-

Jul

Sep

Dec

Ji

-1943

....
BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Sara R. Boozer ||
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara _R^ Boozer
N. P. for S C.
T.fin r\g^nn_, o. G.

Hev . R. C. Campbel

Columbia, S . C-

Rev. A. M, Smith

Lexington, S. C.

Rev . A. M* Smith

Lexington., S. C .

Sara R. fioozer
p. P. for S. G-.
t.axi ngtnn, S. C.

Rev. L. 0. Roof

Leesville_, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
~~"HV"P. "Tor S, C.

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Jefferson L^

L

?afts

Gilbert. S. C. i

Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington, S. C-

.... .Leslie G..Hoye.r

Sara R. Boozer

Eex?^l8S^S3.GC.

Jefferson L'Drafts

Gilbert, S. ~C-

. _.S.ar.a._R. E.ooze_r
p^^-^foj; s^ C (N .
Sara R^ Bao-zer

....Chap.. John-JB.^. Day-
Fort Jackson, S. C

19^3 Sara R. Boozer

19U3

19U3

^m
1944

-191A

.1944

1944

r^

16

Mar

Apr

_Jun

Jul

-27

22

16

J.94U

19UU

1945

1945

.1945

27.19US

BT. P. for S, CA
Lex x tiff ton, ^>. C-
Sara R. Bopzer

•"N. P; -Tor S. C. .'
Lexington, S. C

Rev. J. H. Reed

Cayce. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for 3. U.
Lexington, S. 0-
Rev. J. L^_H.ers
Lexington, S. C-

Jlev^JF^ CJLyde Helrr
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N." P. for S. C-
Lexingtonj S. 0.

Rev. Jefferson L.

Gilbert, S. C.

R.ev-_JL^_ BL^_ Kennedy
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. Jefferson L.£
Gilbert, S. C-

Sara R. Boo.zer. ..
N. P. for S C.

. .Rev . T ho s ., . P . . ^.ub e
Lexington, S. C.

.Hev.....L. 0...... Roof .
Leesville, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
"IT. "P, "for S. C. "

Lexington, S. C.
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rafts
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P
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